
PLACEMENTS DATA – 2021 – 22 
 

CTC – Above 10 Lakhs: 
 

BNY Mellon Technology (17.34 Lpa) - CISCO (14.95 Lpa) – Byjus (10 Lpa) 
 

CTC – Below 10 Lakhs & Above 5 Lakhs: 

Salesforce (9.5 Lpa) - CoMake IT (9.3 Lpa) – Intellipaat (8.65 Lpa) -  Akrivia Automation (8 Lpa) -  ICICI Prudential Life (7.7 

Lpa) – Elite (7.5 Lpa) – HID Global (7.14 Lpa) - TCS Digital (7 Lpa) - Thryve Digital (7 Lpa)  - Wiley-mthree (7 Lpa)  - 

Virtusa Nural Hack (6.5  Lpa) – Infor (6.5 Lpa) – Cloudbyz (6.3 Lpa) - EPAM (6 Lpa) – Nineleaps (6 Lpa) - Apps Associates 

(6 Lpa) - Cerebris Technologies - (6 Lpa) – ProDigital Works (6 Lpa) – SopraSteria (6 Lpa) - Bosto Technologies (6 Lpa) - 

MAQ Software (6 Lpa) – Replicon (6 Lpa) – Axiom Io (6 Lpa) - Zoho Corporation (5.6 Lpa) – FACE Pro (5.5 Lpa) – Tricon 

Infotec (5.5 Lpa) - Atlas Silicon (5.5 Lpa) - Gemini Solutions (5.40 Lpa) - Hackwith Infy (5.07 Lpa)  -  Infrasoft Technologies 

Limited (5 Lpa)  - Nickelfox (5 Lpa) – DataBeat (5 Lpa) – Sasken Technologies (5 Lpa) – Micromatic Machine Tools (5 Lpa) 

– Promact (5 Lpa) – Revature (5 Lpa) - . 

CTC – Below 5 Lakhs:  

UltraTech Cement (4.75 Lpa) – Persistent Systems (4.71 Lpa) - TA Digital (4.7 Lpa) -  Intellipaat Software Solution (4.64 

Lpa) - Mordorintelligence (4.62 Lpa) –Hyundai Mobis (4.5 Lpa) – Deloitte (4.5 Lpa) - Saddle Point Technologies (4.5 Lpa) – 

Nagarro (4.5 Lpa) IBM CodeKnack (4.5 Lpa) - Medha Servo (4.42 Lpa) – Yokogawa Technology Solutions (4.20 Lpa) -  

Eleation (4.2 Lpa) – iLensys Technologies (4.2 Lpa) - Capgemini (4 Lpa) – Zensar (4 Lpa) – ZeTechno Products & Services 

Pvt.Ltd. (4 Lpa) – UST,IN (4 Lpa) - Mind Tree (4 Lpa) – KPIT Technologies (4 Lpa) - KEKA Technologies (4 Lpa) - 

Tessolve (4 Lpa) – Hexaeare (4 Lpa) - iOPEX Technologies  (4 Lpa) - Cognizant Technologies (4 Lpa) - Crusoe Technologies 

(4 Lpa) - Onward Technologies (3.75 Lpa) -  Poornam Info Vision (3.73 Lpa) -  Efftronics (3.7 Lpa) – Hyundai Motors (3.7 

Lpa) - InfyTQ (3.65 Lpa) – HCL (3.65 Lpa) - TCS NINJA (3.6 Lpa) – Deccan Fine Chemicals (3.6 Lpa) - ZenQ (3.6 Lpa) – 

ETG Digital (3.6 Lpa) - Infosys (3.6 Lpa)  - M/s Keerthana Fintech Pvt Ltd (3.6 Lpa) - L&W Constructions (3.6 Lpa) – Raam 

Group (3.6 Lpa) - Utkarsh India Limited (3.6 Lpa) - Wipro (3.5 Lpa) - Gouri Technologies (3.5 Lpa) - NTT DATA (3.5 Lpa) - 

Hyundai Transys (3.5 Lpa) – Caliber Technologies (3.5 Lpa) – TATA Elxsi (3.5 Lpa) - Exeitel (3.5 Lpa) - KelltonTech - (3.5 

Lpa) – Atos Syntel (3.5 Lpa) - Manikaran Power Limited (3.45 Lpa) - Tech Mahindra (3.25 Lpa) – Bulandi Tech (3.25 Lpa) - 

NCL Industries (3.16 Lpa) - Amara Raja Group (3.16 Lpa) - Tech Tammina Software (3 Lpa) - Park Controls and 

Communications (3 Lpa) – Lotus Wireless (3 Lpa) -  Shiftware Technologies (3 Lpa) – Pinnacleo  (3 Lpa) – Bridge Group 

(3Lpa) - AI Smart Solutions (3 Lpa) - LiuGong India Pvt.Ltd (3 Lpa) - NielsenIQ India (3 Lpa) – IMEG (3 Lpa) - Infolob (3 

Lpa) - QuEST Global (3 Lpa) -  Healthians (3 Lpa) – KIA Motors (3 Lpa) – Miracle Software (3 Lpa) - Aurobindo Pharma Ltd 

(3 Lpa), ASHVA ALLTERRAIN EQUIPMENT PVT LTD (2.68 Lpa) - ACL Digital Private Limited (2.5 Lpa) – CSS Corp 

(2.5 Lpa) – Granuels Lts (2.4 Lpa) - Aliens Group (2.4 Lpa) – VEM Technologies (2.4 Lpa) - FluentGrid (2.3 Lpa) – Pennant 

Technologies (2.3 Lpa) - Optomech Engineers (2.2 Lpa) - Hetero Drugs (2.19 Lpa) - Fleeca India – (2.16 Lpa) - HG Infra 

Engineering - Ltd (2.16 Lpa) – Bondada Engineering (1.8 Lpa) - Windcare India (1.44 Lpa) - Zebronics India (1.44 Lpa) - IIC 

Technologies (1.2 Lpa) – Coromadel International Ltd – Roads Works Engineering (1.68 Lpa). 

 

Total companies visited: 128           Total numbers of students placed: 1029 

 

Number of Core companies visited: 39                Number of IT companies visited: 89 

 



 

 

No of IT Companies Visited 
 
 

S.No Company Name 

1 Capgemini 

2 Hackwith Infy 

3 InfyTQ 

4 CoMake IT 

5 TCS NINJA 

6 TCS Digital 

7 EPAM 

8 Nineleaps 

9 Virtusa Nural Hack 

10 Akrivia Automation 

11 Tech Mahindra 

12 Efftronics 

13 Hyundai Mobis 

14 Wipro 

15 FluentGrid 

16 
Tech Tammina 
Software 

17 Thryve Digital 

18 Apps Associates 

19 Zoho Corporation 

20 CEREBRIS TECHNOLOGIES 

21 NTT DATA 

22  IBM CodeKnack 

23 Nickelfox 

24 Wiley-mthree 

25 Infor 

26 Mordorintelligence 

27 ZenQ 

28 QuEST Global 

29 Infosys 

30 KelltonTech  

31 
Saddle Point 
Technologies 

32 
 Infrasoft 
Technologies Limited 

33 
Intellipaat Software 
Solution 

34 Gouri Technologies 

35 DataBeat 

36 MAQ Software 

37 NielsenIQ India 

38 Nagarro 

39 Infolob 

40 ICICI Prudential Life 

41 Poornam Info Vision  

42 Gemini Solutions 

43 Caliber Technologies 

44 
Cognizant 
Technologies 

45 Pennant Technologies 

46 Hyundai Motors 

47 Sasken Technologies 

48 
ZeTechno Products & 
Services Pvt.Ltd 

49  Replicon 

50 CISCO 

51 TA Digital 

52 
ACL Digital Private 
Limited 

53 CSS Corp 

54 Hexaware 

55 IIC Technologies 

56 iOPEX Technologies 

57 Intellipaat 

58 FACE Pro 

59 Mind Tree 

60 UST, IN 

61 Promact 

62 KEKA Technologies 

63 Byjus 

64 HCL 

65 Boston Technologies 

66 KPIT Technologies 

67 Deloitte 

68 Atos Syntel 

69 Salesforce 

70 AxiomIO 

71 Bulandi Tech 

72 Exeitel 

73 Revature 

74 
BNY Mellon 
Technology 

75 Elite 

76 Cloudbyz 

77 HID Global 

78 
Miralce Software 
Solutions 

79 Persistent Systems 

80 Tata Elxsi 

81 Tricon Infotec 

82 ETG Digital 

83 ProDigital Work 

84 SopraSteria 

85 
Shiftware 
Technologies 

86 AI Smart Solutions 

87 Lotus Wireless 

88 
Yokogawa Technology 
Solutions 

89 Pinnacleo 

 



No of Core Companies Visited 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

S.No Company Name 

1 Zensar 

2 Medha Servo 

3 Eleation 

4 Hyundai Transys 

5 Crusoe Technologies (Everglades) 

6 Hetero Drugs 

7 Healthians 

8 Optomech Engineers 

9 HG Infra Engineering Ltd 

10 Windcare India 

11 Onward Technologies 

12 LiuGong India Pvt.Ltd 

13 Park Controls and Communications 

14 NCL Industries 

15 Amara Raja Group 

16 UltraTech Cement Limited 

17 Utkarsh India Limited 

18 IMEG 

19 Manikaran Power Limited 

20 Zebronics India 

21 Deccan Fine Chemicals 

22 Bondada Engineering 

23 iLensys Technologies 

24 Tessolve 

25 Aliens Group 

26 Fleeca India 

27 KIA Motors 

28 Atlas Silicon 

29 Roads Works Engineering 

30 Coromandel International Limited 

31 Micromatic Machine Tools 

32 VEM Technologies 

33 L&W Constructions 

34 Raam Group 

35 Aurobindo Pharma Ltd 

36 
ASHVA ALLTERRAIN EQUIPMENT PVT 

LTD 

37 Granuels India Pvt.Ltd. 

38 M/s Keerthana Fintech Pvt Ltd 

39 Bridge Group 


